
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES SCHEDULE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 
2026/2027 

 
Broomfields Junior School 

 
 

 Terms Date of opening  Date of closing Days 

Autumn 1st half term 

Inset Tuesday 1st Sep 

Wednesday 2 September 

2026  Friday 23 October 2026 38 

 Autumn 2nd half term Monday 2 November 2026  Friday 18 December 2026 35 

 Spring 1st half term 

Inset Monday 4th Jan 

Tuesday 5 January 2027  Friday 12 February 2027 29 

 Spring 2nd half term Monday 22 February 2027  Thursday 25 March 2027 24 

Easter Weekend is from Friday 26 March to Monday 29 March 2027, this falls at the start of the Spring holiday 

break 

 Summer 1st half term Monday 12 April 2027  Friday 28 May 2027 34 

May Day is on Monday 3 May 2027 

 Summer 2nd half term Monday 14th June 2027 Friday 23rd July 2027 30 

  Total  190 

 

 


